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Ref: - GGSIPU/EXAM/R-II/2018/001                              Dated: 23

rd
 October 2018 

 

NOTICE 
 

Sub: Schedule for providing Certified Copies of B.TECH Programme (Affiliated 

Institutes), End Term Examination, May-June 2018 under “GGSIPU Regulation for 

Inspection of Answer Sheets and providing Certified Copies of evaluated answer 

sheets’’ 

 
 It is for the information of all the students who have applied for obtaining certified copies 

of evaluated answer sheets of B.TECH (AFFILIATED INSTITUTES) End Term Examination, 

May-June 2018 under “GGSIPU Regulation for Inspection of Answer Sheets and 

providing Certified Copies of evaluated answer sheets”.  

 

All the applicants are hereby informed that the copy of the evaluated answer sheets 

would be provided in the “Room No. 126”, First Floor, Examination Division, 

Administrative Block, GGSIPU, Sector – 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110078 as per the 

dates mentioned against the name of students at Annexure “A”. The procedure for providing 

certified copies shall be as under: 

  

Timing For Reporting/Registration of students 10:00 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. 

Timing for distribution of certified copies 4:00 P.M onwards 

 

All the students are hereby intimated that they should report at the premises on the time 

mentioned above and get themselves registered. The certified copies of the answersheets would 

be provided at 4.00 p.m. 

 

The following points are to be strictly adhered by the applicant:- 

  

1. The examinee applicant shall be required to present himself/herself for collecting the 

evaluated answer sheets as per the notified schedule. The applicant must bring his/ her 

identity proof and the copy of the application. 

 

2. Pens, pencils, calculators, mobile phones or any other IT gadgets would not be allowed 

inside the room where the copy of evaluated anwer sheet would be provided.  

 

3. If an examinee applicant fails to present himself/herself for inspection of the requested 

answer sheet as per the notified schedule, it shall be construed that he/she has 

abandoned his/her right for inspection of the answer sheet. 

 

Sd/- 

 (Rajendra Kamath) 

Section Officer (Result-II) 

Examination Division 
Copy to: 

 

1. Chairman, UCITIM, with request to upload on the University Website. 

2. PS to COE for information of the Controller of Examinations (O) 

3. Director/Principal of Affiliated Institute/s for informing the concerned students 

 

 

   

  

  

http://www.ipu.ac.in/


ANNEXURE ‘A’ 

SCHEDULE FOR PROVIDING CERTIFIED COPIES  

S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

1 2 SNIGDHA 41896302817 98112 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

2 2 SOURABH SINGH 07010102817 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

3 2 RASHI GUPTA 35496402817 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

4 2 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 41755302717 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

5 2 DHRUV JOSHI 02710102816 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

6 2 KUNAL KRISHAN JHA 03414802717 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

7 2 HARSH SINGH 35415604917 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

8 2 PREETI SAGAR 02170211217 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

9 2 ANUSHEEL TIWARI 00820903617 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

10 2 DEEPANSHU SONGARA 01515603417 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

11 2 LAKESH GOEL 50614803617 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

12 2 ARYAN KHATRI 35114803617 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

13 2 MANTHAN BHATIA 50214802817 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

14 2 ANUBHAV JHA 44255302717 99104 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

15 2 DINKER KUMAR CHAUDHARY 01714803617 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

16 2 ARIF ALEEMUDDIN 42670208617 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

17 2 RAJNISH TIWARI 45114802717 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

18 2 YASH AERON 07620802816 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

19 2 MANSI MITTAL 35211503116 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

20 2 SEEMANT SAGAR 11713202714 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

21 2 SARTHAK ANAND 35410403015 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

22 2 PRATUL HAZELA 41213202817 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

23 2 DIPESH SHARMA 40415603615 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

24 2 VIBHOR MALHOTRA 36296202816 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

25 2 VIGNESH CHAUHAN 04315611116 28106 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

26 2 MUSKAN MAHAJAN 75111502817 99102 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

27 2 ARIF ALEEMUDDIN 42670208617 99102 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

28 2 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 42170208615 99102 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

29 2 RAHUL CHAUDHARY 52555102717 99102 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

30 2 UJJVAL 04220703417 99102 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

31 2 SUYASH SINGH AHLUWALIA 09713202815 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

32 2 DIPESH SHARMA 40415603615 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

33 2 NAVDEEP SINGH OBEROI 05813202714 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

34 2 TUSHAR DUA 50210102717 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

35 2 DIWANK MAMORIYA 01615002816 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

36 2 SARTHAK ANAND 35410403015 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

37 2 ISHAN AGGARWAL 35714802817 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

38 2 DEEPANSHU SONGARA 01515603417 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

39 2 DINESH KUMAR 10614803114 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

40 2 ANISH MANKOTIA 42214803117 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

41 2 SHIVANGAM SHARMA 42896204917 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

42 2 LAKESH GOEL 50614803617 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

43 2 RIYA SINGH 01013302817 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 



S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

44 2 NITYA VARMA 35311504917 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

45 2 SIDDHANT JAIN 00855302817 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

46 2 NIKHIL LATHER 50714803617 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

47 2 GAURAV KUMAR 42720703117 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

48 2 GAURAV SINGH 40920703117 99102 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

49 2 RAHUL GUPTA 40513202717 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

50 2 ANIRUDDH SINGH PUNDHIR 00496404917 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

51 2 SNIGDHA 41896302817 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

52 2 NISHA THAPA 00710403117 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

53 2 ARYAN KHATRI 35114803617 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

54 2 ASHISH 48513302817 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

55 2 KARAN KUMAR DWIVEDI 40620903617 27108 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

56 2 ARIF ALEEMUDDIN 42670208617 36110 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

57 2 SAGAR 41114804917 36110 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

58 2 ROHAN GUPTA 41311502717 36110 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

59 2 EKSHA SINGH VISEN 35114804916 36110 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

60 2 THANESHWAR UPADHYAY 02096502717 36110 Thursday, November 1, 2018 

61 2 UTSAV PAINULI 35611504917 36110 Friday, November 2, 2018 

62 2 SOURABH RAJORA 03651202716 56114 Friday, November 2, 2018 

63 2 JATIN 41418003417 56114 Friday, November 2, 2018 

64 4 SUMANYU DALAL 41151203116 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

65 4 JOYDEEP SEN GUPTA 47713302816 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

66 4 KARTIK SACHDEVA 01811502716 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

67 4 ARUN KUMAR 00120807217 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

68 4 NIKHIL DHAMA 02496402716 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

69 4 HIMANSHU GAUTAM 01814802816 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

70 4 HIMANSHU KHANNA 40215003116 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

71 4 RONAK MUNJAL 65211502816 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

72 4 PUJA KUMARI 50118007217 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

73 4 SUMIT KUMAR 00220807817 49202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

74 4 PAWAN KUMAR BAINSLA 30114807814 49202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

75 4 AMIT KUMAR 00920907414 99202 Friday, November 2, 2018 

76 4 ABHIGYAN PANDEY 50196504916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

77 4 SAMARTH SURI 02996404916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

78 4 RAJAT SINGH PARIHAR 05115602816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

79 4 LAKSHIT BHATIA 01420804916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

80 4 TANUSHREE BISWAS 06814804916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

81 4 VEDANT CHAUHAN 12210102816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

82 4 AKSHAT SAVANT 35120804916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

83 4 SHARAD VAISH 40214804916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

84 4 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 10310102816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

85 4 SHIVANGI YADAV 06411502816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

86 4 ANUPAM PERSAD AGGARWAL 00814804915 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

87 4 MONU KASHYAP 50113307816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

88 4 PRABHAT KUMAR BHARDWAJ 35714804916 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

89 4 YASH AERON 07620802816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 



S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

90 4 SHIVAM BANSAL 05920802816 28204 Friday, November 2, 2018 

91 4 PIYUSH GUPTA 04420802816 28204 Monday, November 5, 2018 

92 4 ABHISHEK MUNDAY 00220703416 34204 Monday, November 5, 2018 

93 4 PRANAV GUPTA 00120703413 34204 Monday, November 5, 2018 

94 4 SUMIT DHALLEY 40118007915 34204 Monday, November 5, 2018 

95 4 SHOURYA MEHRA 00496207217 27206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

96 4 MANIK 75314802716 27206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

97 4 RAGHAV 00614807217 27206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

98 4 SAMARTH KARAN 35513303115 27206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

99 4 PUJA KUMARI 50118007217 27206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

100 4 MANVENDRA SINGH 05610102815 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

101 4 YASH AERON 07620802816 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

102 4 HIMANSHU GAUTAM 01814802816 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

103 4 ANGAD SINGH SANDHU 00676802815 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

104 4 VYOM PRATAP 40213307317 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

105 4 ARSHDEEP SINGH SABARWAL 00876802815 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

106 4 NIMISHA PATERIYA 13111502813 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

107 4 ANSHUL KOHLI 40313307317 28206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

108 4 SHARAD VAISH 40214804916 49206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

109 4 AKSHAT SAVANT 35120804916 49206 Monday, November 5, 2018 

110 4 KAMALKANT JYOTWAL 10814803113 27208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

111 4 KAPIL BHATI 41425502716 27208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

112 4 AMAN BAHAL 00915603116 27208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

113 4 HIMANSHU DARAL 40110407217 27208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

114 4 LOVE KUMAR BHARDWAJ 01520804916 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

115 4 PRAVEEN KUMAR 00396407817 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

116 4 ANUPAM PERSAD AGGARWAL 00814804915 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

117 4 TANUSHREE BISWAS 06814804916 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

118 4 SAMARTH SURI 02996404916 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

119 4 MOHIT KUMAR 40713304915 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

120 4 LAKSHIT BHATIA 01420804916 49208 Monday, November 5, 2018 

121 4 SAHIL DALAL 35415611116 36208 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

122 4 PRANAV GUPTA 00120703413 34208 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

123 4 ABHISHEK MUNDAY 00220703416 34208 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

124 4 DUSHYANT BAHL 02120802716 27210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

125 4 SAKSHAM BANSAL 06420802716 27210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

126 4 MANSI MITTAL 35211503116 27210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

127 4 TANUSHREE BISWAS 06814804916 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

128 4 MONU KASHYAP 50113307816 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

129 4 ABHISHEK SHARMA 35113302816 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

130 4 ANURAG KUMAR 40120807817 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

131 4 JOYDEEP SEN GUPTA 47713302816 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

132 4 LOVE KUMAR BHARDWAJ 01520804916 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

133 4 SACHIN JHA 00496407817 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

134 4 SUMIT KUMAR 00220807817 49210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

135 4 KRISHAN KUMAR 40213307417 28202 Thursday, November 8, 2018 



S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

136 4 ATUL KUMAR YADAV 40596203615 28202 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

137 4 UJJAWAL AGGARWAL 04820703416 34210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

138 4 PRANAV GUPTA 00120703413 34210 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

139 4 VYOM PRATAP 40213307317 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

140 4 SOURABH RAJORA 03651202716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

141 4 SHIVANGI YADAV 06411502816 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

142 4 LAKSHYA GUPTA 01651202716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

143 4 YASH AERON 07620802816 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

144 4 KESHAV CHOPRA 05114802716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

145 4 TUSHAR SAHNI 43655302716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

146 4 VIKRAM SINGH 41825502716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

147 4 AKSHAY SHARMA 35120802716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

148 4 HARSH GUPTA 02420802716 27204 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

149 4 RAVI KUMAR 00414807317 28212 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

150 4 SIDDHARTH AGGARWAL 36514802716 28212 Thursday, November 8, 2018 

151 4 SAURAV AKOLIA 02851202816 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

152 4 ANSHUL KOHLI 40313307317 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

153 4 SAKSHAM JAIN 41410402716 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

154 4 AMAN BANSAL 00613302716 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

155 4 ANAND KUMAR 00115007217 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

156 4 HIMANSHU GAUTAM 01814802816 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

157 4 PIYUSH GUPTA 04420802816 28212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

158 4 LAKSHIT BHATIA 01420804916 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

159 4 DHRUV DAHIYA 01020804916 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

160 4 SATINDER PAL SINGH 00613207814 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

161 4 VIKAS PAL 40220807817 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

162 4 TANUSHREE BISWAS 06814804916 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

163 4 KASHISH GUPTA 35514803116 49212 Friday, November 9, 2018 

164 4 PIYUSH GAUTAM 44113303616 111202 Friday, November 9, 2018 

165 4 ABHISHEK MUNDAY 00220703416 34206 Friday, November 9, 2018 

166 6 AISHWARYA SETH 40196403115 27302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

167 6 SEEMANT SAGAR 11713202714 27302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

168 6 PRATISH GAUTAM 00211507715 27302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

169 6 NIMISHA PATERIYA 13111502813 28302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

170 6 KARAN GURNANI 40511502815 28302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

171 6 RAGHAV KAPOOR 60611502815 28302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

172 6 RAHUL KAKKAR 40325502815 28302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

173 6 GAURAV KUMAR 40296407415 111302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

174 6 HEMANT CHAND 10013303614 111302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

175 6 KARAN SINGH 05220903614 111302 Friday, November 9, 2018 

176 6 SHADAB ASIR 00296207316 28304 Friday, November 9, 2018 

177 6 SHIKHAR CHITKARA 40476802815 28304 Friday, November 9, 2018 

178 6 TARUNEESH SINGH SACHDEVA 10013202815 28304 Friday, November 9, 2018 

179 6 ARSHAD 41615602815 28304 Friday, November 9, 2018 

180 6 ABHISHEK PANDEY 41315602815 28304 Friday, November 9, 2018 

181 6 RAGHAV KAPOOR 60611502815 28304 Monday, November 12, 2018 



S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

182 6 MD NASIM KHAN 02525602714 27304 Monday, November 12, 2018 

183 6 PRATISH GAUTAM 00211507715 27304 Monday, November 12, 2018 

184 6 HARSHIT SIROHI 60110102715 27304 Monday, November 12, 2018 

185 6 PRANAV GUPTA 00120703413 34304 Monday, November 12, 2018 

186 6 VISHAL KUMAR 07413302714 27306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

187 6 JAI AHUJA 04610102815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

188 6 PAWAN KUMAR BAINSLA 30114807814 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

189 6 NEERAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN 40613307816 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

190 6 RAHUL SHARMA 40276807316 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

191 6 SIDDHANT BHAMBRI 36111502815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

192 6 SATYAM PANDEY 36011502815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

193 6 RISHABH KHANNA 35711502815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

194 6 ARSHDEEP SINGH SABARWAL 00876802815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

195 6 ANOOP GUPTA 40310407616 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

196 6 AKSHAY JANGWAL 01111502815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

197 6 MOHIT VERMA 00210407616 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

198 6 RAGHAV KAPOOR 60611502815 28306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

199 6 ATUL KUMAR YADAV 40596203615 111306 Monday, November 12, 2018 

200 6 SHRESHTH SAXENA 41511502715 27308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

201 6 ISHAAN KUMAR 01213303115 27308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

202 6 UMANG GUPTA 07520802815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

203 6 AAYUSH VATS 00220802815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

204 6 ABHISHEK ANAND 40520802815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

205 6 HIMALAYA BHARTI 35520802815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

206 6 DHRUV SHARMA 60020802815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

207 6 ROHAN TURE 05714804915 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

208 6 MOHD AKRAM 35296202815 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

209 6 ASHHAD USMANI 00911504915 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

210 6 SACHIN 04876802814 28308 Monday, November 12, 2018 

211 6 JOBANPREET SINGH 07313202813 28308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

212 6 PUSHPREET SINGH KHURANA 02676802813 28308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

213 6 SAHIL GOURA 40820804915 28308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

214 6 RAGHAV KAPOOR 60611502815 28308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

215 6 HITESH SINGH RATHORE 01796302813 28308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

216 6 SUMIT DHALLEY 40118007915 34308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

217 6 MD GHUFRAN ANJUM 07315603414 34308 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

218 6 HARMEET SINGH PARMAR 03613202815 28314 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

219 6 ANUJAY OJHA 00696402815 28314 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

220 6 RAJAT YADAV 35915602815 28314 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

221 6 RAHUL SHARMA 40276807316 28314 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

222 6 MANVENDRA SINGH 05610102815 28310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

223 6 ANUJAY OJHA 00696402815 28310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

224 6 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK 01696403614 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

225 6 AASHREY BANSAL 40714804915 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

226 6 NIKHIL DEDHA 00513307415 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

227 6 KESHAV CHAUHAN 02615603115 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 



S.No. SEM STUDENT NAME ENNO. 
PAPER 

ID 

DATE FOR PROVIDING 

CERTIFIED COPY 

228 6 LAVITESH VERMA 03015603115 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

229 6 SHRESHTH SAXENA 41511502715 49310 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

230 8 SHIVANI SINGHAL 03215602814 98402 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

231 8 SHIVANI SINGHAL 03215602814 31422 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

232 8 SHIVANI SINGHAL 03215602814 28406 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

233 8 ADNAN AHMED KHAN 00125507915 34406 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

234 8 NANDU.M 40125507915 34406 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

 


